



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 578/2020 and IA Nos.19425/2026, 19426/2026
ANIL SHARMAPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Sidharth Tyagi and Ms. Jagriti
Kedia, Advs.

versus

ATUL GUPTA & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Piyush Chandel, Adv. for D-6
(through v/c)
Mr. Ankit Jain and Mr. Vidit Gupta,
Advs. for D-21.
Mr. Piyush Chandel, Adv. for D-25.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **24.07.2026**

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 28.07.2026.

By order

Court Master

JULY 24, 2026/cl